

ENROLMENT FEES

\$352.00 * A non-refundable enrolment fee, payable with all completed enrolment paperwork

\$350.00 An external psychologist assessment & report can be arranged if required

2021 FEES

The tuition fees applicable for the 2021 school year are charged in four instalments at the beginning of each term in advance and are payable within 14 days of billing. The annual fees applicable for the 2021 school year are charged in the student's first term.

FEES	FREQUENCY	BOX HILL CAMPUS	PATHWAYS CAMPUS
Tuition Fees	Per Term	\$3,450.00	**\$1,875.00
Computer Levy	Annual	\$100.00	\$100.00
Printing & Stationery*	Annual	\$135.00	\$80.00

^{*} Includes GST ** Includes VET Fees

These fees cover all textbooks, tuition materials, camps, excursions, special events and educational projects.

CONCESSIONS

If families are concerned that the fees could be a barrier to a student enrolling, please contact the Business Manager to discuss the options that may be available:

Email: info@berengarra.com.au

Phone: (03) 9898 9167